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School Leader(s): Ryane Burke

Percent of students making  

1+ years of academic 

progress in:

6%
Attrition Rate

Grades Served: 5 - 8

Student Enrollment: 364

Gender: 49% Male 51% Female

Hispanic or Latino
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African AmericanNumber of Teachers: 21

Math
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KIPP Philadelphia Charter School
2709 North Broad Street, 4th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19132   •   215-227-1728   •   kippphiladelphia.org
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ARE WE MAKING ENOUGH GROWTH TO REACH GRADE AND COLLEGE-READY LEVELS?

Eligible for Free/

Reduced-Price Meals

Receive Special 

Education Services   

Per Pupil Funding: $12,000

Year Founded: 2003

Data current as of April 5, 2016

 

Reading:

Mathematics:

Reading

HOW ARE WE PERFORMING RELATIVE TO OUR LOCAL COMMUNITY?

Pennsylvania System of School Assessment (PSSA) 2014-15

Math Science

25

54

16

21

58

14

33

44

17

27

33

31

24

31

30

14

Fall 5 Spr 5 Spr 6 Spr 7 Spr 8

24

64

11
18

56

21

17

68

14

32

35

27

33

41

25

Fall 5 Spr 5 Spr 6 Spr 7 Spr 8


